NAME: THOMAS, George

PARISH: Native

ENTERED SERVICE:1869

DATES:b.1854

Appointments & Service
Outfit Year*:

Position:

*An Outfit year ran from 1 June to 31 May

Post: District:

HBCA Reference:

1869-1871
1871-1873
1873-1874
1874

1882-1883
1883-1884
1885-1889
1889

Apprentice Labourer
Midman

Midman

Freeman

Labourer

Fisherman

Runner

Freeman

Frog Portage*
Rapid River

English River
English River
Cumberland
Red River
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland

Lac du Brochet

* The post is where he signed his contract and is not necessarily the post in which he worked

Parents: Charles (1811-1904) see Biog. and Mary Bouvier
Listed in Red River Census, 1870 as 16 years old

Thomas, George (b.1854)(fl. 1869-1889); CAW 1999/November

B.239/u/3; B.239/g/110,111
B.239/u/3; B.239/h/112,113
B.235/g/12

B.239/u/3; B.235/g/13
B.235/g/21

B.239/u/3; B.235/g/22
B.239/u/3; B.235/g/24-27
B.235/g/28



